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DAF XF 530 XF480. 26. EUROG.

General features

Brand DAF

Model XF 530
Subcategory Box
Licence plate BB-203-X
Odometer reading 485.321km
Construction year 2020

Date of first registration 18-09-2020
Condition Used
General condition Good

Fuel Diesel
Emission class Euro 6
Characteristics

Empty weight

Load capacity

GVvW

Length

Width

Cabin

14.275kg
12.725kg
27.000kg
1.103cm
260cm

Sleeper cabin



Cylinder contents 12.902cc



DAF XF 530 XF480. 26. EUROG.

Technical specifications

Number of axes 3

Axis configuration 6x2
Transmission Automatic
Engine output 390kw

Accessories
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